
22

30

52

68

37

76

90

96

116

111

130

143

150

170

ALICE IN WONDERLAND

ALL OF ME

198 IT'S DE-LOVELY

206 LOVE FOR SALE

BAGS' GROOVE

BLUES ETUDE

CHEEK TO CHEEK

CON ALMA

FALLING IN LOVE WITH LOVE

GEORGIA ON MY MIND

GIRL TALK

HYMN TO FREEDOM

193 THE MAN I LOVE

214 NICA'S DREAM

252 ON GREEN DOLPHIN STREET

268 SOFTLY AS IN A MORNING SUNRISE

280 SOMETIMES I'M HAPPY

302 THE SONG IS YOU

237 TANGERINE

308 THAT OLD BLACK MAGIC

I'M A FOOL TO WANT YOU 316 WALTZ FOR DEBBY

I'M OLD FASHIONED 328 WAVE

I'VE GOT A CRUSH ON YOU 340 WHISPER NOT

IF I WERE A BELL 353 YOUSTEPPEDOUTOFADREAM

IN THE WEE SMALL HOURS OF THE MORNING 386 YOUNGER THAN SPRINGTIME

IT'S ALL RIGHT WITH ME 366 YOURS IS MY HEART ALONE


