4	ALICE IN WONDERLAND	198	IT'S DE-LOVELY
22	ALL OF ME	206	LOVE FOR SALE
30	BAGS' GROOVE	193	THE MAN I LOVE
52	BLUES ETUDE	214	NICA'S DREAM
68	CHEEK TO CHEEK	252	ON GREEN DOLPHIN STREET
37	CON ALMA	268	SOFTLY AS IN A MORNING SUNRISE
76	FALLING IN LOVE WITH LOVE	280	SOMETIMES I'M HAPPY
90	GEORGIA ON MY MIND	302	THE SONG IS YOU
96	GIRL TALK	237	TANGERINE
116	HYMN TO FREEDOM	308	THAT OLD BLACK MAGIC
111	I'M A FOOL TO WANT YOU	316	WALTZ FOR DEBBY
130	I'M OLD FASHIONED	328	WAVE
143	I'VE GOT A CRUSH ON YOU	340	WHISPER NOT
150	IF I WERE A BELL	353	YOU STEPPED OUT OF A DREAM
170	IN THE WEE SMALL HOURS OF THE MORNING	386	YOUNGER THAN SPRINGTIME
182	IT'S ALL RIGHT WITH ME	366	YOURS IS MY HEART ALONE

.